November 21
November 23

November 25-27

December 2
December 5
December 6
December 9
December 10
December 13
December 17
December 20

December 27, 28, 30

January 3
January 10
January 14
January 17
January 21
January 24
January 28
January 31
February 7
February 8
February 14

February 17-21

Cascade
Wayne Co.
Cornersville
Culleoka

RCA
Cornersville
Culleoka
Forrest
Cascade
Cornersville
Community
Watertown
Wayne County
Fayetteville City
Forrest
Eagleville

RCA

Moore County
Community
Fayetteville City
Eagleville
Collinwood
Moore County

District Tourn.

Home
Away

Away
Home
Home
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away

Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home

Home

0 Huntland Schools 0

Basketball 2024-25

6:00 (Hall of Fame)
TBD (HaII of Fame Zgames)

6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00

6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00



